DESAFIO MORR

Coloc. Geral N2 peito Nceme Completo

23 SIDNEY ESPINDOLA
168 RALITON PAULO SOARES
10 ROMULO MENDES DE SOUZA
145 IVO MANOROVE
62 ANDRE PASSOS
4 SEBASTIAO JUVELINO DOS SANTOS

12 ADERALDO RAMOS DO NASCIMENTO

18 SANDRO PIAZEIRA

64 MARCOS VINICIUS RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

143 ANALTO ROMALINO DA CUNHA
68 LUCIANO MIRANDA
48 GENTIL RAMOS JUNIOR
15 FRANCISCO MARTINS
56 NANE
154 RONALDO ANTONIO DE SOUZA
153 HUMBERTO LUIZ DE SOUZA
7 MATHEUS FIGUEREDO MARQUES
157 GILMAR SILVA AMARAL
20 CLETO VIEIRA SOUZA
6 PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
44 MORIZE MONTEIRO RUIVO
60 AILTON LEHMKUHL
67 RONALDO URBANO
152 ISRAEL MAX DA SILVA
110 MARIA BERNADETE SOURA
141 ADEMIR IRINEU DE SOUZA
66 MARCELO LOFI
5 CLEBER LIRA RAMOS
59 EDELCIO HINCHEL JUNIOR

GRUPO
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM
14KM

O QUEIMADO 2

CIDADE/EQUIPE
GAROPABA

PALHOCA

ROMULO MENDES GARRA RUN
SAO JOSE

FLORIANOPOLIS
COMPETINO

CORREBLOC

BATMAN

SANTO AMARO

ABRAAO

PALHOCA

CONFRARIA DAS CORRIDAS
TREINEBEM

RUNNING FRIENDS - TUBARAO
SANTO AMARO

SANTO AMARO

ESPACO BEM VIVER
PROJETO SEXTO SENTIDO
FLORIANOPOLIS

PHS

HARDCORE ACADEMIA
IMPERATRIZRUNNING
VENTO SUL
FLORIANOPOLIS

ROMULO MENDES

SAO JOSE

PROJETO SEXTO SENTIDO
FLORIANOPOLIS

SANTO AMARO

2018

FAIXA ETARIA  Tempo Liquii Colocacdo

GERAL 14K M
GERAL 14K M
GERAL 14K M
GERAL 14K M
GERAL 14K M
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M35-39
M55-59
M35-39
M35-39
M50-54
GERAL 14K F
M35-39
M30-34
M20-24
ESPECIAL
M55-59
M65-69
GERAL 14K F
M25-29
M70-74
M40-44
GERAL 14K F
M65-69
M30-34
M35-39
M35-39

01:09:30
01:10:00
01:16:50
01:19:50
01:20:06
01:22:13
01:23:12
01:24:30
01:26:17
01:26:48
01:28:20
01:28:30
01:33:00
01:33:43
01:35:15
01:36:50
01:38:09
01:38:48
01:41:34
01:41:36
01:43:50
01:44:52
01:45:10
01:45:55
01:47:50
01:48:07
01:49:12
01:49:39
01:49:48
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302
31¢°
320
332
349
3592
362
37°
382
392
409
41°

32 CLAUDIA GOMES 14KM
70 ARIANE SCHMITT DESESSAARDS 14KM
139 ELIDIANE RADASKIEWICZ 14KM
156 SANDER VIEIRA 14KM
8 CLAUDIO DIAZ 14KM
31 SUZANA SANTOS 14KM
85 JOSE HENRIQUE RODRIGUES 14KM
46 SILVIA ANDREA CANE 14KM
45 SIDILENE SAGAZ 14KM
9 GERALDO GUESSER 14KM
61 ROBERTO CERIOTTI 14KM
65 CARLOS MIGUEL TORRES 14KM

DUPLAS MASCULINA

149 DIOGO TRINDADE/ GUSTAVO BACK 14KM

27 NAITO PERES/MARCELO TITANIO 14KM
146 THEILLOR LIMA/ MIKCHAEL LIMA 14KM
162 FELIPE PEREIRA CRUZ/ANDRE FAUSTO 14KM

DUPLAS MISTA

53 ROSILENE TOME FLORENCIO / THIAGO PEREI 14KM

159 EDSON ASSIS/ SANDRA DICK 14KM

DUPLAS FEMININA

39 MARIUSA NELY DOS SANTOS / MARIA NOELI 14KM

41 GLEYLA MEDEIROS / IRMA SCHIMITZ 14KM
DUPLAS MASCULINA SANTO AMARO

50 GERFERSON EDUARDO / MARCOS CALEGARI 14KM

GUARDA MUNICIPAL FPOLIS GERAL 14K F
AVULSO GERAL 14K F
NAVEGANTES F30-34
ARARANGUA M30-34
FLORIANOPOLIS M65-69
ROMULO MENDES F50-54

RUNNING FRIENDS - TUBARAO M35-39
SOMOS LOUCAS POR CORRIDA F45-49
SOMOS LOUCAS POR CORRIDA F40-44

FLORIANOPOLIS M70-74
CERIOTTI M50-54
DIRETO DO CAMPO M60-64
RICARDO SARDA D.MASC
FLORIANOPOLIS D.MASC
FLORIANOPOLIS D.MASC

RUNNING FRIENDS - TUBARAO D.MASC

RUNNING FRIENDS - TUBARAO D.MISTA

0 D.MISTA
COMPETINO D.FEMIN
ITAPEMA D.FEMIN
SANTO AMARO D.MASC

01:51:00
01:53:30
01:55:15
01:56:22
01:59:45
02:01:30
02:02:00
02:05:21
02:05:35
02:09:13
02:09:15
02:11:10

01:13:30
01:18:30
01:19:30
01:36:58

01:30:11
01:56:00

01:57:50
02:03:45

01:34:49
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